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CRM(M)
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WPA

WPA
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Filing No.

3390/2025

3278/2025
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21393/2025

21421/2025

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 08-09-2025 To 08-09-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

SUJIT KUMAR DEY
Mobile:8240901553
Email: ARYABHATTACHARYYA666@GMAIL.COM

HAFIJUL MALLIK AND ORS.
Mobile:9051287382
Email:MONDALSANDIP571@GMAIL.COM

HARADEB MAJHI
Mobile:9434057837
Email:SM.ADV990@GMAIL.COM

CHAKKU SOREN
Mobile:9830552878
Email:DILIP.MAITI.KOL@GMAIL.COM

DHIRAJ PRASAD
Mobile:7001924850
Email: CHIRANTANSARKAR67 @GMAIL.COM

MD. SHAJADA @ ROHIT
Mobile:8967220315
Email: TOSLIMALISK@GMAIL.COM

JAMSHED MANDAL
Mobile:8116894680
Email:BUSRA.KHATOONO4@GMAIL.COM

SRI SRI LAKSHMI NARAYAN JEW THAKUR
Mobile:9831899025
Email:MOUMITA06000@GMAIL.COM

SANTU SANTRA
Mobile:9007583019
Email:PAYELRISHAN2502@GMAIL.COM

NC PRINT PRIVATE LIMTIED
Mobile:8981233515
Email:SANJANASHAW07 @GMAIL.COM

GAURI PAUL

Name of Learned Compliance
Advocate

ARYA

BHATTACHARYYA

SANDIP KUMAR

MONDAL

SNEHANSU
MAJUMDER

DILIP KUMAR MAITI

CHIRANTAN
SARKAR

SK TOSLIM ALI

BUSRA KHATUN

MOUMITA GHOSH

PAYEL NEOGI

SANJANA SHAW

SABITA KHUTIA

A

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

24-10-2025

List of Defect(s)

stamp sufficient not present

MENTION CMC NO IN 1ST PARA.

P.S. CASE DETAILS WRONG IN LD PP. LETTERS

IDENTITY OF VICTIM LADY AND HER RELATIVES
HAVE BEEN DISCLOSED IN SOME ANNEXURES.

IN 1ST PAGE AND PRAYER PARA, DECLARATION
OF LD ADVOCATE IS REQUIRED AS G.R. CASE
YEAR WRONGLY MENTIONED IN THE IMPUGNED
ORDER OF THE LD TRIAL COURT DATED 4/8/25

CRM(DB) 1114/2024 CASE NO ,MENTIONED IN
1ST PARA, CONNECTED TO DIIFERENT P.S. CASE

LD TRIAL COURT REJECTION DATE
MISMATCHES BETWEEN DATES MENTIONED IN
1ST PAGE AND 1ST PARA.

PETITIONER STATMP MISSING IN VOKA AND
PRAYER PAGE
LIST OF DATES PAGE MISSING

RESPONDENT 1 DISTRICT MISSING

ADV SIGN MISSING AT AUTHORIZATION



Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date
Mobile:9674212678 BHUNYA
Email:SABITAKHUTIABHUNYAT@GMAIL.COM
12 WPA 21428/2025 CHITTA RANJAN DAS DIBYANJONA DAS  24-10-2025 PETITIONER PINCODE OF 7 DIGIT

Mobile:7003440078
Email:DIBYANJONADAS@GMAIL.COM

13 WPA 21435/2025 SHARMILA PAL RABIA KHATOON 24-10-2025 LOGO MISSING
Mobile:7001259049
Email:RABIA13051995@GMAIL.COM

14  WPA 21442/2025 MD. IMRAN ALI SARKAR INDRANUJ DUTTA  24-10-2025 FILE RENAMED TO F(P)-387/2025
Mobile:9123013288
Email:ADV.INDRANUJDUTTA@GMAIL.COM

15  WPA 21453/2025 DEEPSHIKA BHOWMICK POULAMI DUTTA 24-10-2025 ADV CLERK SIGNATURE MISSING IN AFFIDAVIT
Mobile:7980342958
Email:POULAMI.DUTTA0904@GMAIL.COM

16 WPA(H) 79/2025 GOUTAM BISWAS ABHILASH 24-10-2025 JUSTICE NAME WRONG
Mobile: 7980510989 CHATTERJEE
Email:ADV.ABHILASH.CHATTERJEE@GMAIL.COM

17  WPST 190/2025 MD. MUKSHEDUR SHAH JAMAL 24-10-2025 CASE NO MISSING IN PAGE 2
Mobile:9874348722 HAZRA

Email:HABIBITI10@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 09-09-2025



